POS PETT ATLETA

1 5

2 60
3 52
4 6

5 121
6 33
7 74
8 1

9 38
10 67
11 64
12 7
13 97
14 71
15 24
16 14
17 72
18 95
19 8
20 25
21 45
22 43
23 73
24 76
25 18
26 104
27 55
28 89
29 61
30 117
31 40
32 53
33 57
34 63
35 44
36 75
37 102
38 109
39 87
40 49
41 100
42 50
43 4
44 94
45 16
46 28
47 13
48 123
49 125
50 70
51 119
52 120
53 86
54 111
55 66

iRunning

1" TAMO TRAIL
Bairo - 11/06/2022

DISTANZA: 16000 METRI

GARA ADULTI
ANNO CAT

GALLON DANIELE 1981 M40..49
CORDERA SIMONE 1985 M30..39
ROS VACCA STEFANO 1989 M30..39
BUSSETTO ANDREA 1993 M18..29
MOSOLO MARCO 1976  MA40..49
GIOVANNINI CLAUDIO 1973  M40..49
GIANOTTI MATTIA 1981 M40..49
ROCCHIA LUISA 1984 F30..39
MONTEU COTTO GIOVANNI ALBERTO 1990 M30..39
NURRI CRISTIAN 1982 M40..49
VESCO ANDREA 1981 M40..49
NARDOIANNI DEVIS 1985 M30..39
FINOTTI IVAN 1975 M40..49
BONAUDO MATTEO 1993 M18..29
ECOSSE ROBERTO 1963 MS50..59
GASCO ALESSIO 1983 M30..39
DONATO ALFREDO 1963 MS50..59
BERTOLDO RICCARDO 1986 M30..39
CESARE ROBERTO 1969 MS50..59
FALETTI ENRICO GIUSEPPE 1978  M40..49
GRISOLANO MARCO 1977 M40..49
FARRUGGIO GIORGIO 1988 M30..39
VILLA VERCELLA ROBERTO 1974  MA40..49
BEATA ALESSANDRO 1981 M40..49
GUIDORIZZI FABIANA 1979 F40..49
FALLETTI PIERO STEFANO 1970 MS50..59
VALLERO FABRIZIO 1971 MS50..59
BALLARINI ENRICO 1983 M30..39
PRICCO SISSOLDO LORIS 1988 M30..39
VIANO FEDERICA 1974  F40..49
CANAVESE IVO 1968 MS50..59
GIANASSO ANDREA 1977 M40..49
LEONINO EZIO 1961 M60+

OSELLA BON GIANMAURO 1962 M60+

BERTOTTI GIUSEPPE 1974  MA40..49
GUERRA ANNACHIARA 1985 F30..39
GRISOLANO GIANCARLO 1979  M40..49
FERROGLIA SARA 1976 F40..49
TRUFFA LIVIO 1962 M60+

SERRA GIUSEPPE 1961 M60+

CATTANEO VITTORIO 1965 MS50..59
GOGLIO BARBARA 1973  F40..49
BORDESE ROBERTO 1963 MS50..59
MARCHETTO SIMONA 1977 F40..49
BORELLO STEFANO 1993 M18..29
SOTTILE FRANCO 1958 M60+

BILLIA KATIA 1987 F30..39
RECCO GABRIELE 1986 M30..39
ROMANO MARCO 1985 M30..39
FENOGLIETTO ANDREA 1975 MA40..49
GRAZIANO ROBERTO ROCCO 1977 M40..49
COPPO CLAUDIO 1971 MS50..59
FALETTO CESARE 1965 MS50..59
CERUTTI DAVIDE 1975 MA40..49
ZORZI FERDINANDO 1985 M30..39
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COD
A120019
A140589
A140467
A140541
uUD066
A140358
A140528
A120688
A140541
VC001
A140340
A140358
A140509
A160338
A140541
A140358
RUNCARD
A140476
A140406
A051580
A140509
A140587
AO003
A140575
A140528
RUNCARD
A140358
CNO17

TO200

A160326
A140406
A140467
A140509
A140358
A140358
A140509
TO257

A140358
A140340
A140528
A140589
TO202

TOO088

RUNCARD
A140358
A140358
A140467
A140468
A140358
A140541
A140540
A140358
TO092

A140406

SOCIETA

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE CIRIE' - SETTIMO - CHIVASSO APS

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL UNIONE SPORTIVA ALDO MORO

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

UISP LI VIOL OUSITAN A.S.D.

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI
UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
FIDAL BASE RUNNING

UISP A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETT!I"

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

FIDAL ASD FILMAR RUNNING
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS.

FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP CANAVESE TRIATHLON A.S.D.

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

RISULTATO
01.09.16
01.10.40
01.15.08
01.15.23
01.15.49
01.16.13
01.16.22
01.17.41
01.20.14
01.21.52
01.23.17
01.23.34
01.23.41
01.24.02
01.24.56
01.25.09
01.25.18
01.26.04
01.26.09
01.26.25
01.27.19
01.28.15
01.28.28
01.28.34
01.29.08
01.29.38
01.29.46
01.29.52
01.30.04
01.30.47
01.30.59
01.31.18
01.31.19
01.31.30
01.31.36
01.32.46
01.32.57
01.33.02
01.33.04
01.33.26
01.33.28
01.33.29
01.33.41
01.33.52
01.34.25
01.34.32
01.35.20
01.35.41
01.35.44
01.35.49
01.35.52
01.35.58
01.36.01
01.36.13
01.36.32
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56 122 CARABALONA ALBERTO 1985 M30..39 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.37.24
57 98 ZUCCA MICHELETTO LUCA 1990 M30..39 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.38.05
58 23 REBORA ANDREA 1969 M50.59 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 01.38.06
59 68 GROSSO MAURO DOMENICO 1976 M40..49 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.38.40
60 36 REALE ROBERTO 1984 M30..39 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.39.00
61 69 FERRARIS GIANLUCA 1973 M40..49 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.39.09
62 9 CHIARA GUIDO SANTINO 1968 M50..59 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.39.17
63 108 JOCALLAZ ERMES 1979 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.40.02
64 78 BATTUELLO MAURIZIO 1965 M50..59 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 01.40.50
65 37 ROCCATELLO ANDREA 1975 M40..49 VCO048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.41.54
66 107 JOCALLAZ MARLENE 1978 F40.49 AO010 FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA 01.42.04
67 99 LANZONE ELIO COSTANZO 1960 M60+ A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.42.25
68 34 VULTAGGIO PIERO 1972 M50..59 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.42.54
69 30 MORI MASSIMILIANO 1976 M40..49 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.44.01
70 29 LANZAVECCHIA FABRIZIO 1974 M40..49 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.44.12
71 82 BENEDETTO CRISTINA 1966 F50+ A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 01.44.34
72 35 VOIGLIO MANUEL 1979 M40..49 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.44.44
73 12 BARBIERO FRANCESCA 1982 F40..49 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 01.45.27
74 2 BUFFA ALESSANDRO 1977 M40..49 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 01.45.30
75 19 ZAMPIERI LUANA 1973 F40.49  A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 01.45.40
76 54 FRANZINO ALBERTO 1966 M50..59 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.45.42
77 32 TRONZANO FLAVIO 1968 M50..59 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.45.43
78 101 ROLANDO PAOLO GIUSEPPE 1960 M60+ A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.45.46
79 41 COMBA MIRELLA 1969 F50+ CN028 FIDAL A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO 01.45.56
80 96 ANSINELLO GIUSEPPE 1974 M40..49 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.46.32
81 92 NEIROTTI SIMONA 1969 F50+ RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.46.39
82 15 LORUSSO SIMONE 1996 M18..29 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 01.47.00
83 21 BOSIO ANTONIO 1967 M50..59 CNO018 FIDAL ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI 01.47.16
84 42 COERO BORGA PIERO 1964 M50..59 A180685 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALLE INFERNOTTO 01.47.39
85 51 CALBOLI NICOLETTA 1977 F40.49 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.48.07
86 20 GIACOSA SONIA 1971 F50+ CNO018 FIDAL ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI 01.48.19
87 118 FANTINI ALLEGRA 1999 F18..29 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.49.24
88 110 CAPUZZO GIGLIOLA 1960 F50+ A130747 UISP G.S.P.T. 75 01.49.36
89 91 BUFFO GIAN CARLO 1965 M50..59 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.49.36
90 114 MOSCATELLI MASSIMO 1971 M50..59 TO170 FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 01.51.09
91 56 PEROT MARTINA 1967 F50+ A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.51.32
92 27 CHERUBINI SARA 1985 F30..39 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 01.51.56
93 77 AMBROSINO MASSIMO 1969 M50..59 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.52.04
94 39 SITO DANIELA 1968 F50+ A160326 UISP A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 01.52.11
95 106 GIACONE MICHELE 1953 M60+ TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 01.52.34
96 62 MEGALE EVA PAMELA 1977 F40.49  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.52.40
97 124  ALICINO RICCARDO 1976 M40..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.53.02
98 26 BRANCALEONI MONICA 1960 F50+ A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.53.49
99 80 MARIONE SILVIA 1970 F50+ A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.55.44
100 83 CONTI MARA 1977 F40.49 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.56.09
101 84 GELMINI SERGIO ANGELO 1965 M50.59 TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 01.56.13
102 81 BOFFA CINZIA 1981 F40..49 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.56.17
103 93 PONZO FEDERICO 1976 M40..49 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.59.49
104 79 PERARDI MONICA ALESSANDRA 1969 F50+ A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 02.00.42
105 115 MOSELLI LAURA ANNA MARIA 1966 F50+ TO170 FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 02.04.22
106 105 AMBROSIO MARIA ASSUNTA 1960 F50+ TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 02.07.00
107 46 GIUSTETTO FEDERICO 1964 M50..59 A130746 UISP A.S.D. U.S. SAN MICHELE 02.07.20
108 48 CANTELLO GIANPAOLO 1967 M50..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 02.08.17
109 112 PIANO SILVIA 1958 F50+ A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 02.08.44
110 113 GAROFALO CARMELA 1961 F50+ A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 02.08.44
111 88 LUCARELLI GIANLUCA 1974 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.12.53
112 3 PERAGLIE STEFANIA 1983 F30..39 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 02.13.25
113 47 VERZANINI GIUSEPPINA 1970 F50+ A130746 UISP A.S.D. U.S. SAN MICHELE 02.16.22
114 103 OBERTA PAGET RUGGERO 1956 M60+ A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 02.23.41
115 10 VIGNANI MARIA GRAZIA 1958 F50+ A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 02.23.53
116 58 RONCAGLIONE PAOLO SECONDO 1963 M50..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 02.42.22
117 59 TREDESINI LORENA LUIGINA 1968 F50+ A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 02.42.56
[=] e []
WWwW.irunning.it E 1 Ultima Data elaborazione: 07-01-2023 18:41:48

Page 2/3



DNF

Totale atleti: 118

POS
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CODICE
A140358
A140541
RUNCARD
A140509
A140528
A140589
A140031
A140340

A120510
A140406
A140467
A140468
TO170
A051580
A130746
A160326
CNO18
TO092
TO155
VC001
A120019
A120682
A120688
A130747
A140030
A140476
A140540
A140575
A140587
A160338
A180685
AO003
AO010
CNO17
CNO028
TO088
TO200
TO202
TO257
UDO066
VC048

Totale atleti: 118
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iRunning

116 PERRELLA ANTONIO 1953

M60+

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA
FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

UISP A.S.D. U.S. SAN MICHELE

UISP A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE

FIDAL ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI

FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI

FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE CIRIE' - SETTIMO - CHIVASSO APS
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP G.S.P.T. 75

UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE

UISP CANAVESE TRIATHLON A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP LI VIOL OUSITAN A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALLE INFERNOTTO
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA
FIDAL G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D.

FIDAL A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS.
FIDAL ASD FILMAR RUNNING

FIDAL UNIONE SPORTIVA ALDO MORO
FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING

TO170 FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD -

NUMERO ATLETI
20
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